Loan to Deposit Ratio

Loans
Deposits

Ratio

3/31/2025
385,467

417,620
92.3%

99.4%

12/31/2024
394,331

397,926

99.1%

100.6%

9/30/2024
398,963

398,213
100.2%

99.6%

6/30/2024
400,152

384,627

104.0%

97.9%

3/31/2024
381,348

381,785
99.9%

95.0%
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