## Loan to Deposit Ratio

Loans	3/31/2025 385,467	12/31/2024 394,331	9/30/2024 398,963	6/30/2024 400,152	3/31/2024 381,348
Deposits	417,620	397,926	398,213	384,627	381,785
Ratio	92.3%	99.1%	100.2%	104.0%	99.9%
	99.4%	100.6%	99.6%	97.9%	95.0%